Sprint St Léger VTT O 14 mai 2023

dim. 14/05/2023 19:35

Résultats temps intermédiaires OE12 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2023 Page 1
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps
Violet L (19) 7,1km 130 m 16 P
1(104)  2(102) 3(126) 4(127) 5(123) 6(108) 7(110) 8(111) 9(131) 10(114) 11(115) 12(119) 1:
15(121) 16(125) Arr
1 11 Xavier TASTET H4525 27:34 2:18 4:37 7:30 8:58 9:56 13:22 14:39 16:19 17:15 18:47 20:55 21:53
4012NAB.R.O.S 2:18 2:19 2:53 1:28 0:58 3:26 1:17 1:40 0:56 1:32 2:08 0:58
26:42 27:23 27:34
1:42 0:41 0:11
2 2 Maxime PEYRON H3525 29:24 2:29 4:59 7:48 9:11 10:10 14:23 15:42 17:27 18:36 20:09 21:56 23:00
3319NA SMOG 2:29 2:30 2:49 1:23 0:59 4:13 1:19 1:45 1:09 1:33 1:47 1:04
28:25 29:11 29:24 4:16 11:26
1:43 0:46 0:13 *106 *127
3 19 Gaél VICLIN H4525 31:41 2:31 5:20 8:35 10:05 11:10 14:57 16:26 18:07 19:38 21:22 23:16 24:35
3308NA SAGC CESTA 2:31 2:49 3:15 1:30 1:05 3:47 1:29 1:41 1:31 1:44 1:54 1:19
30:38 31:28 31:41 4:02 12:20
2:04 0:50 0:13 *106 *127
4 28 Fabio BULLA H5025 32:01 2:20 4:55 7:48 9:21 10:21 15:02 16:27 18:21 20:04 21:41 23:19 24:21
8702NA ORIENTATIOI 2:20 2:35 2:53 1:33 1:00 4:41 1:25 1:54 1:43 1:37 1:38 1:02
31:07 31:47 32:01
3:13 0:40 0:14
5 48 Stéphane COURTIN H4525 35:53 2:29 5:16 8:54 10:33 12:27 17:22 19:02 21:03 22:31 24:39 26:46 28:01
8702NA ORIENTATIOI 2:29 2:47 3:38 1:39 1:54 4:55 1:40 2:01 1:28 2:08 2:07 1:15
34:51 35:36 35:53 14:17
2:09 0:45 0:17 *127
6 4 Romain BEAUGRANIL H3525 37:50 2:38 5:13 8:31 10:26 12:05 17:42 19:09 21:21 22:44 24:35 27:53 29:09
4012NAB.R.O.S 2:38 2:35 3:18 1:55 1:39 5:37 1:27 2:12 1:23 1:51 3:18 1:16
36:46 37:35 37:50 4:20 14:51
3:26 0:49 0:15 *106 *127
7 31 Allan BOILEAU H1625 37:58 6:41 9:21 12:33 14:20 15:29 19:48 21:25 23:24 24:48 27:35 29:26 30:41
3323NAUS CENON C 6:41 2:40 3:12 1:47 1:09 4:19 1:37 1:59 1:24 2:47 1:51 1:15
37:04 37:46 37:58 22:20
2:29 0:42 0:12 *112
8 12 Denis VALENTIN H5025 39:32 2:13 4:56 9:06 10:56 16:22 20:47 22:03 23:47 25:01 26:48 29:17 30:52
4012NAB.R.O.S 2:13 2:43 4:10 1:50 5:26 4:25 1:16 1:44 1:14 1:47 2:29 1:35
38:30 39:17 39:32 3:25 18:08
2:52 0:47 0:15 *106 *127
9 39 Emmanuel BARRE H5025 41:40 3:20 6:52 10:30 12:26 13:45 21:26 23:11 25:18 27:00 29:21 32:20 33:30
1705NA CMO 3:20 3:32 3:38 1:56 1:19 7:41 1:45 2:07 1:42 2:21 2:59 1:10
40:27 41:19 41:40
2:23 0:52 0:21
10 21 Emile RANNOU-SERI H1625 46:16 3:24 9:02 13:00 14:49 18:46 26:15 27:46 29:31 30:52 32:33 34:41 35:47
3323NAUS CENON C 3:24 5:38 3:58 1:49 3:57 7:29 1:31 1:45 1:21 1:41 2:08 1:06
43:31 45:57 46:16 17:32 42:25
3:11 2:26 0:19 *124 *124
11 43 Yohann BREVET H4525 48:29 3:12 6:00 12:32 21:42 23:12 29:58 31:33 33:50 35:06 37:06 39:02 40:16
8607NA Poitiers CO 3:12 2:48 6:32 9:10 1:30 6:46 1:35 2:17 1:16 2:00 1:56 1:14
47:17 48:08 48:29
2:36 0:51 0:21
12 53 MAXENCE GENEVRE H1625 50:42 5:56 10:03 15:43 17:42 19:26 26:30 28:34 30:53 33:01 34:58 38:09 40:32
1705NA CMO 5:56 4:07 5:40 1:59 1:44 7:04 2:04 2:19 2:08 1:57 3:11 2:23
49:20 50:17 50:42
2:34 0:57 0:25
13 56 Jean-Marc PRUNIER H5025 52:16 3:47 7:09 11:13 13:34 15:38 24:54 26:41 28:50 33:39 36:22 38:45 40:33
1705NA CMO 3:47 3:22 4:04 2:21 2:04 9:16 1:47 2:09 4:49 2:43 2:23 1:48
51:07 51:55 52:16
4:40 0:48 0:21
14 54 Fabrice BROUILLET H5525 53:16 4:19 9:31 16:12 18:09 19:38 27:49 29:33 31:44 34:06 37:14 40:49 42:45
1705NA CMO 4:19 5:12 6:41 1:57 1:29 8:11 1:44 2:11 2:22 3:08 3:35 1:56
52:14 53:01 53:16 3:42 6:48
3:46 0:47 0:15 *113 *101
15 37 Bruno AUZELOUX H5025 53:30 2:56 7:20 12:09 17:13 18:52 27:13 29:28 32:08 34:26 36:47 39:32 41:33
2407NA POP 2:56 4:24 4:49 5:04 1:39 8:21 2:15 2:40 2:18 2:21 2:45 2:01
52:05 53:01 53:30
3:51 0:56 0:29
16 36 Nicolas SOLBES H4525 55:14 8:38 11:30 15:53 18:43 20:28 29:03 31:03 33:51 40:02 42:27 44:47 46:12
1705NA CMO 8:38 2:52 4:23 2:50 1:45 8:35 2:00 2:48 6:11 2:25 2:20 1:25
53:58 54:49 55:14
2:57 0:51 0:25
17 34 BRUNO DUPUY H5525 58:43 4:22 8:03 13:54 17:21 19:06 28:06 29:58 32:14 36:28 43:37 46:41 48:53
PASS'O PASS'O 4:22 3:41 5:51 3:27 1:45 9:00 1:52 2:16 4:14 7:09 3:04 2:12
57:31 58:21 58:43
3:33 0:50 0:22
18 16 Nicolas JIMBLET H4525 1:02:47 3:22 8:05 13:00 15:34 17:23 33:55 35:59 38:20 40:19 43:09 46:18 47:59
8607NA Poitiers CO 3:22 4:43 4:55 2:34 1:49 16:32 2:04 2:21 1:59 2:50 3:09 1:41
1:01:26 1:02:23 1:02:47
8:16 0:57 0:24
19 20 Samuel BERNARD H4525 1:06:51 2:58 12:14 15:56 19:38 21:56 36:01 38:37 40:59 43:33 46:27 49:41 52:10
8607NA Poitiers CO 2:58 9:16 3:42 3:42 2:18 14:05 2:36 2:22 2:34 2:54 3:14 2:29
1:05:04 1:06:21 1:06:51 4:52
7:02 1:17 0:30 *106
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Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps
Violet C (22) 4,8 km 90 m 14 P
1(113) 2(106)  3(105) 4(109) 5(108) 6(110) 7(111) 8(116) 9(127) 10(128) 11(115) 12(119) 1:
Arr
1 47 Yvan BRUNAUD H5525 35:58 2:23 3:29 5:55 10:09 12:47 14:27 16:35 24:33 26:38 27:36 30:08 31:13
2301INA CRO2 2:23 1:06 2:26 4:14 2:38 1:40 2:08 7:58 2:05 0:58 2:32 1:05
35:58
0:22
2 8 Jean-Luc LAGARRIG! H6525 36:57 3:12 4:34 7:04 11:34 14:49 16:34 19:02 22:46 25:15 26:23 30:11 31:46
3319NA SMOG 3:12 1:22 2:30 4:30 3:15 1:45 2:28 3:44 2:29 1:08 3:48 1:35
36:57
0:23
3 13 Emmanuelle VALENT D4525 38:33 2:51 3:53 10:12 16:08 18:57 20:44 23:02 26:55 28:55 29:55 32:57 34:20
4012NAB.R.O.S 2:51 1:02 6:19 5:56 2:49 1:47 2:18 3:53 2:00 1:00 3:02 1:23
38:33 14:11
0:22 *127
4 14 Stéphane BERNARD H6025 41:21 2:31 3:52 6:29 12:48 15:41 17:30 19:50 23:52 25:52 27:21 31:37 37:03
3705CE COTS 2:31 1:21 2:37 6:19 2:53 1:49 2:20 4:02 2:00 1:29 4:16 5:26
41:21 34:09
0:23 *116
5 6 James GONZALEZ H6025 41:33 2:42 3:57 8:13 13:56 16:35 18:24 20:40 24:57 27:12 28:21 34:54 36:42
3318NAASM CO 2:42 1:15 4:16 5:43 2:39 1:49 2:16 4:17 2:15 1:09 6:33 1:48
41:33
0:20
6 24 Fabienne SERINE D4525 45:01 3:45 5:06 11:28 16:26 19:44 21:54 25:00 30:02 32:53 34:16 37:43 39:40
3323NAUS CENON C 3:45 1:21 6:22 4:58 3:18 2:10 3:06 5:02 2:51 1:23 3:27 1:57
45:01
0:22
7 7 Marie-Pierre GONZAL D5525 46:10 2:29 3:45 6:20 11:09 14:42 16:51 19:16 25:35 33:53 35:23 38:20 40:27
3318NAASM CO 2:29 1:16 2:35 4:49 3:33 2:09 2:25 6:19 8:18 1:30 2:57 2:07
46:10 8:46 31:58
0:29 *127 *118
8 29 Virginie BULLA D4525 46:35 2:55 4:15 6:48 19:23 22:26 24:52 27:01 33:43 36:39 37:53 40:22 41:48
8702NA ORIENTATIOI 2:55 1:20 2:33 12:35 3:03 2:26 2:09 6:42 2:56 1:14 2:29 1:26
46:35
0:27
9 10 Philippe GIRARD H6025 46:40 3:22 7:26 10:52 16:03 19:14 21:02 23:09 33:22 35:50 37:17 40:13 42:11
3319NA SMOG 3:22 4:04 3:26 5:11 3:11 1:48 2:07 10:13 2:28 1:27 2:56 1:58
46:40
0:27
10 35 Philippe BEZIRDJOC H7025 49:09 2:23 3:36 5:47 12:10 15:30 17:45 21:02 33:06 36:39 38:02 41:34 43:30
3308NA SAGC CESTA 2:23 1:13 2:11 6:23 3:20 2:15 3:17 12:04 3:33 1:23 3:32 1:56
49:09 9:35
0:27 *107
11 27 Lyonel HIZEMBERT H7025 50:59 3:38 5:17 9:19 15:32 19:56 22:59 26:19 31:58 35:32 38:36 42:05 44:34
3318NAASM CO 3:38 1:39 4:02 6:13 4:24 3:03 3:20 5:39 3:34 3:04 3:29 2:29
50:59
0:31
12 51 DIDIER BOISNARD  H5025 52:30 3:49 5:35 8:52 14:57 21:21 23:47 26:39 31:32 38:36 40:11 43:30 45:55
PASS'O PASS'O 3:49 1:46 3:17 6:05 6:24 2:26 2:52 4:53 7:04 1:35 3:19 2:25
52:30 34:04
0:43 *115
13 40 Charlotte BARRE D1825 53:34 3:38 4:57 8:58 17:44 23:42 26:04 29:33 34:47 41:42 42:54 45:50 47:23
1705NA CMO 3:38 1:19 4:01 8:46 5:58 2:22 3:29 5:14 6:55 1:12 2:56 1:33
53:34
0:32
14 15 Justine CHALAS D1825 58:23 4:31 6:42 11:02 18:35 24:19 28:13 32:11 39:13 42:39 44:11 48:55 51:53
3705CE COTS 4:31 2:11 4:20 7:33 5:44 3:54 3:58 7:02 3:26 1:32 4:44 2:58
58:23 15:17
0:33 *127
15 9 Vincent MERIOT H5525 58:25 3:29 4:53 7:53 25:16 28:40 31:16 33:36 39:59 43:12 44:49 50:30 52:15
3705CE COTS 3:29 1:24 3:00 17:23 3:24 2:36 2:20 6:23 3:13 1:37 5:41 1:45
58:25 14:51
0:21 *126
16 38 Christelle BOYER D4525 1:00:12 4:29 6:19 11:42 19:26 25:09 28:27 33:20 40:19 44:05 45:41 48:59 51:32
2407NA POP 4:29 1:50 5:23 7:44 5:43 3:18 4:53 6:59 3:46 1:36 3:18 2:33
1:00:12
0:41
17 30 Andre LARMINACH H7525 1:03:31 4:11 6:15 10:26 21:19 26:30 29:54 33:35 44:04 48:31 50:17 53:43 56:07 1:
3308NA SAGC CESTA 4:11 2:04 4:11 10:53 5:11 3:24 3:41 10:29 4:27 1:46 3:26 2:24
1:03:31
0:37
18 3 Jean-Marie TORRES H6025 1:11:51 4:48 6:25 10:03 20:42 25:46 29:54 32:41 46:13 49:00 56:01 1:00:02 1:04:04 1:
3323NAUS CENON C 4:48 1:37 3:38 10:39 5:04 4:08 2:47 13:32 2:47 7:01 4:01 4:02
1:11:51 51:28 52:34 54:16
0:27 *123 *123 *123
55 Jerome CLEMENCOM H5525 pm 2:42 3:40 6:02 12:11 14:57 16:50 18:45 23:00 - e 24:36 26:23
N.O.R.D. 2:42 0:58 2:22 6:09 2:46 1:53 1:55 4:15 1:36 1:47
30:55

0:19
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Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps
Violet C (22) 4,8km 90 m 14 P (suite)
1(113) 2(106) 3(105) 4(109) 5(108) 6(110) 7(111) 8(116) 9(127) 10(128) 11(115) 12(119) 1:
Arr
32 Jean-Paul DARTHIAIL H7525 pm 2:34 3:40 6:02 11:18 14:40 18:25 20:49 24:55 27:09 28:41 - e
3308NA SAGC CESTA 2:34 1:06 2:22 5:16 3:22 3:45 2:24 4:06 2:14 1:32
31:32 23:04
0:24 *131
41 Lola LE BORGNE-C/ D1625 pm 3:54 4:58 747 14:17 17:42 19:38 22:02 25:37 - - 28:07 30:02
3323NAUS CENON ¢ 3:54 1:04 2:49 6:30 3:25 1:56 2:24 3:35 2:30 1:55
35:33
0:21
17 Olivier COLAS H6025 pm 2:30 3:26 5:36 11:26 14:20 16:06 18:24 29:54 e - 31:59 34:12
1705NA CMO 2:30 0:56 2:10 5:50 2:54 1:46 2:18 11:30 2:05 2:13
39:05
0:27
Orange (9) 4,5km 75 m 13 P
1(130) 2(101) 3(103) 4(107) 5(108) 6(112) 7(111) 8(114) 9(115) 10(119) 11(128) 12(121) 1:
1 22 Violette RANNOU-SE D1425 31:23 1:48 5:22 7:23 11:51 14:30 16:12 17:29 20:45 24:20 25:44 28:17 30:14
3323NAUS CENON ¢ 1:48 3:34 2:01 4:28 2:39 1:42 1:17 3:16 3:35 1:24 2:33 1:57
3:52
*113
2 18 Agathe SOLBES-WIL D1425 34:47 2:10 5:46 7:41 12:26 15:20 17:17 18:41 21:45 25:59 27:59 31:27 33:23
1705NA CMO 2:10 3:36 1:55 4:45 2:54 1:57 1:24 3:04 4:14 2:00 3:28 1:56
3 33 Philippe VRILLAC H6525 35:02 2:00 5:42 8:55 13:37 17:00 18:59 20:14 23:47 26:08 28:06 31:15 33:21
8607NA Poitiers CO 2:00 3:42 3:13 4:42 3:23 1:59 1:15 3:33 2:21 1:58 3:09 2:06
4 5 Mattéo BEAUGRAND H1425 37:24 2:09 6:22 8:43 14:09 18:43 21:10 22:28 25:51 30:08 31:44 34:21 36:19
4012NAB.R.O.S 2:09 4:13 2:21 5:26 4:34 2:27 1:18 3:23 4:17 1:36 2:37 1:58
5 49 Théo COURTIN BALE H1425 43:23 2:00 6:14 8:11 15:51 19:04 21:02 23:09 27:03 31:30 34:59 38:55 41:16
8702NA ORIENTATIOI 2:00 4:14 1:57 7:40 3:13 1:58 2:07 3:54 4:27 3:29 3:56 2:21
3:32
*104
6 44 Nael BREVET H1425 47:06 2:19 6:53 9:14 17:26 21:41 24:03 25:43 30:37 36:03 38:18 42:57 45:32
8607NA Poitiers CO 2:19 4:34 2:21 8:12 4:15 2:22 1:40 4:54 5:26 2:15 4:39 2:35
1:05 32:52 42:23
*129 *116 *117
7 42 Titouan LE BORGNE H1425 49:39 2:34 7:34 10:51 17:21 21:04 23:15 25:02 30:11 35:47 39:28 43:32 48:04
3323NAUS CENON ¢ 2:34 5:00 3:17 6:30 3:43 2:11 1:47 5:09 5:36 3:41 4:04 4:32
8 25 Romane BOILEAU D1425 1:04:08 2:43 7:42 20:06 29:46 34:13 40:42 43:53 50:36 53:50 56:18 1:00:06 1:02:15 1:
3323NAUS CENON ¢ 2:43 4:59 12:24 9:40 4:27 6:29 3:11 6:43 3:14 2:28 3:48 2:09
5:35
*113
9 46 Marion VALETTE D4025 1:13:51 4:11 11:37 17:03 31:54 36:40 40:30 43:08 51:35 57:57 1:01:23 1:07:27 1:11:00 1:
8607NA Poitiers CO 4:11 7:26 5:26 14:51 4:46 3:50 2:38 8:27 6:22 3:26 6:04 3:33
bleu (2) 3,1km 45m 11 P
1(129)  2(113) 3(101) 4(103) 5(122) 6(118) 7(115) 8(120) 9(117) 10(124) 11(125) Arr
1 50 Jules COURTIN BAL H1226 34:22 1:35 4:56 14:27 18:35 20:41 22:53 25:18 29:02 30:18 31:57 33:51 34:22
8702NA ORIENTATIOI 1:35 3:21 9:31 4:08 2:06 2:12 2:25 3:44 1:16 1:39 1:54 0:31
2 45 Elouan BREVET H1026 39:03 1:33 6:30 9:10 17:04 18:56 21:28 25:47 34:28 36:00 36:58 38:36 39:03
8607NA Poitiers CO 1:33 4:57 2:40 7:54 1:52 2:32 4:19 8:41 1:32 0:58 1:38 0:27
Vert (2) 2,2km 45m 9P
1(129)  2(113) 3(101) 4(100) 5(103) 6(122) 7(117) 8(124) 9(125) Arr
1 52 LOUIS BOISNARD H1026 22:44 1:11 4:57 10:15 11:51 14:08 16:09 18:11 19:48 22:11 22:44
PASS'O PASS'O 1:11 3:46 5:18 1:36 2:17 2:01 2:02 1:37 2:23 0:33
2 23 Léon RANNOU-SERI H1026 29:05 0:55 3:32 5:43 9:11 16:57 20:15 25:22 26:59 28:33 29:05
3323NAUS CENON ¢ 0:55 2:37 2:11 3:28 7:46 3:18 5:07 1:37 1:34 0:32



